10

11

12

i3

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

co1
Co02
Co3
Cco4
C05
C06
co7
Cco8
C09
C10
Ci11
Ci12
C13
Ci4
C15
C16
C17
C18
C19
C20
c21
C22
C23
C24
C25
C26

Cc27

CATEGORIAC

Nombre
Horacio Ortiz Ornelas
Rosendo Tavare Anaya Garza
Eder Axel Tovar Estrada
Antonio Sierra Marquez
Rene Gonzalez Clemente
Luis Francisco Torres Cadena
Santos Benavides Padron
Adolfo Noe Longoria Gamundi
Edgar Arturo Riveron Valle
Diego de Jesus Macedo Valenzuela
Adrian Garza Rodriguez
Hector Lopez Mendez
Edgar Perez Garza
Jesus Arturo Manzo Cantu
Edgar Cepeda Hernandez
Javier Mario Torres Cadena
David Alberto Damken Guerreo
Rodolfo Gamundi Ramirez
Armando Benavides
Raul Garcia Vivian
Jesus Salvador Guerrero Miranda
Jaime de Jesus Perez Garza
Jose Jaime Liogon Ruiz
Ramon Salinas Lira
Homero Marquez Olivares
Gustavo Alejandro Roman Chavez

Juan Manuel Gonzalez de la Llave

Hcep.
Index
20.9 16.72

80%

20.7 16.56

21.3 17.04

21.8 17.44

219 17.52

209 16.72

219 17.52

219 17.52

19.2 15.36

219 17.52

19.2 15.36

215 17.20

219 17.52

19.9 15.92

17  13.60

20.7 16.56

219 17.52

219 17.52

20.5 16.40

21.1 16.88

18.2 14.56

219 17.52

219 17.52

18.8 15.04

19.2 15.36

19 15.20

18.7 14.96

* Si no estas en la lista favor de mandar whatsapp a 8992164167




